NEW!
811
PNEUMATICS & FITTINGS
PNEUM
ATICS & FITTINGS
14
NEXT-DAY DELIVERY AVAILABLE ON IN-STOCK ORDERS kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
PNEUMATIC GLOBE VALVE ACTUATORS

PNEUMATIC GLOBE VALVE ACTUATORS
MP953 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
MP953C1000 2-7 psi spring range, 5" diameter, 3/4" stroke, for 1/2" to 2" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1018 8-12 psi spring range, 5" diameter, 3/4" stroke, for 1/2" to 2" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1026 4-11 psi spring range, 5" diameter, 3/4" stroke, for 1/2" to 2" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1067 2-7 psi spring range, 8" diameter, 3/4" stroke, w/stem ext., for 3/4" to 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1075 8-12 psi spring range, 8" diameter, 3/4" stroke, w/stem ext., for 3/4" to 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1083 4-11 psi spring range, 8" diameter, 3/4" stroke,w/stem ext., for 3/4" to 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1471 2-7 psi spring range, 13" diameter, 1-1/2" travel w/stem ext., for 4" to 6" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1489 4-11 psi spring range, 13" diameter, 1-1/2" stroke, w/stem ext., for 4" to 6" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1547 3-15 psi spring range, 8" diameter, 1-1/2" travel, w/stem ext., for 4" to 6" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1554 2-7 psi spring range, 13" diameter, 3/4" stroke, w/stem ext., for 2-1/2" and 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953C1562 4-11 psi spring range, 13" diameter, 3/4" stroke, w/stem ext., for 2-1/2" and 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953D1107 8-13 psi spring range,7" diameter, 3/4" stroke, for 1/2" to 3" valves, normally stem down
MP953D1131 4-11 psi spring range, 7" diameter, 3/4" stroke, for 1/2" to 3" valves, normally stem down
MP953D1172 3-7 psi spring range, 7" diameter, 3/4" stroke, for 1/2" to 3" valves, normally stem down
MP953E1301 3 psi spring range, 5" diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 1/2" to 2" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1319 5 psi spring range, 5" diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 1/2" to 2" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1327 10 psi spring range, 5" diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 1/2" to 2" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1368 3 psi spring range, 8" diameter, 3/4 stroke, w/stem ext., with positioner, for 3/4" to 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1376 5 psi spring range, 8 diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 3/4" to 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1384 10 psi spring range, 8 diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 3/4" to 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1400 5 psi spring range, 13 diameter, 1-1/2 stroke, with positioner, for 4" to 6" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1418 10 psi spring range, 13" diameter, 1-1/2 stroke, w/stem ext., with positioner, for 4" to 6" valves, normally stem up
MP953E1443 10 psi spring range, 13" diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 2-1/2" and 3" valves, normally stem up
MP953F1093 3 psi spring range, 7" diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 2-1/2" and 3" valves, normally stem down
MP953F1101 5 psi spring range, 7" diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 2-1/2" and 3" valves, normally stem down
MP953F1119 10 psi spring range, 7" diameter, 3/4 stroke, with positioner, for 2-1/2" and 3" valves, normally stem down
Operating Temperature